
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Holden Stewart Carthage 181.0 250.0 10

2 Jerret Ebner Riverton Rams 176.0 240.0 8

3 Oakley Roessler McDonald County High School 177.0 235.0 6

4 Chase Johnson Pittsburg 179.0 225.0 4

5 Ethan Tomasi Pittsburg 180.0 210.0 2

6 WILL EDDINGTON COLUMBUS 180.9 210.0 1

7 Dylan White Pittsburg 174.2 205.0 0

8 Jake  Flowers Joplin Eagles 175.0 205.0 0

9 Jared McMaster Riverton Rams 179.0 205.0 0

10 Clayton Moore Labette County 179.2 195.0 0

11 Darian Steele Joplin Eagles 180.0 185.0 0

12 Brennon White McDonald County High School 177.0 155.0 0

13 Jackson Clarkson McDonald County High School 175.0 145.0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Oakley Roessler McDonald County High School 177.0 385.0 10

2 Holden Stewart Carthage 181.0 365.0 8

3 Chase Johnson Pittsburg 179.0 335.0 6

4 Darian Steele Joplin Eagles 180.0 325.0 4

5 Dylan White Pittsburg 174.2 315.0 2

6 Jake  Flowers Joplin Eagles 175.0 315.0 1

7 Jared McMaster Riverton Rams 179.0 315.0 0

8 Ethan Tomasi Pittsburg 180.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Jerret Ebner Riverton Rams 176.0 300.0 0

10 WILL EDDINGTON COLUMBUS 180.9 300.0 0

11 Clayton Moore Labette County 179.2 245.0 0

12 Jackson Clarkson McDonald County High School 175.0 235.0 0

13 Brennon White McDonald County High School 177.0 235.0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Oakley Roessler McDonald County High School 177.0 300.0 10

2 Clayton Moore Labette County 179.2 245.0 8

3 Ethan Tomasi Pittsburg 180.0 230.0 6

4 Jerret Ebner Riverton Rams 176.0 225.0 4

5 Jared McMaster Riverton Rams 179.0 225.0 2

6 Holden Stewart Carthage 181.0 225.0 1

7 Jake  Flowers Joplin Eagles 175.0 210.0 0

8 Chase Johnson Pittsburg 179.0 205.0 0

9 Darian Steele Joplin Eagles 180.0 205.0 0

10 Dylan White Pittsburg 174.2 200.0 0

11 Brennon White McDonald County High School 177.0 195.0 0

12 WILL EDDINGTON COLUMBUS 180.9 170.0 0

13 Jackson Clarkson McDonald County High School 175.0 145.0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Oakley Roessler McDonald County High School 177.0 920.0 10

2 Holden Stewart Carthage 181.0 840.0 8

3 Jerret Ebner Riverton Rams 176.0 765.0 6

4 Chase Johnson Pittsburg 179.0 765.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Ethan Tomasi Pittsburg 180.0 755.0 2

6 Jared McMaster Riverton Rams 179.0 745.0 1

7 Jake  Flowers Joplin Eagles 175.0 730.0 0

8 Dylan White Pittsburg 174.2 720.0 0

9 Darian Steele Joplin Eagles 180.0 715.0 0

10 Clayton Moore Labette County 179.2 685.0 0

11 WILL EDDINGTON COLUMBUS 180.9 680.0 0

12 Brennon White McDonald County High School 177.0 585.0 0

13 Jackson Clarkson McDonald County High School 175.0 525.0 0


